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201701050000
04400

01/05/2017
10:29:59 AM

DICKSON
LEAH W

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201701050000
04700

01/05/2017
11:57:59 AM

HILL TIM Defendant JUDGEMENTS ZAYLER
KENNETH M

Other:SEE
INST

201701040000
02530

01/04/2017
10:28:17 AM

GREEN
TRAVIS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201701130000
18110

01/13/2017
11:40:57 AM

DALE SHANA
ANN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201701180000
22740

01/18/2017
02:05:14 PM

FUDGE
MILLARD
AUDREN

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRE
ASSOCIATES
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201701230000
26500

01/23/2017
10:41:56 AM

JONES
HAILEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201701230000
26510

01/23/2017
10:44:01 AM

ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201701230000
26580

01/23/2017
10:45:36 AM

ELDER
REBECCA M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

201701230000
26710

01/23/2017
11:08:54 AM

GOODIN
AUSTIN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201701230000
26770

01/23/2017
11:11:11 AM

KELLY
DORIAN D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

201701250000
29670

01/25/2017
11:43:50 AM

HUGHLEY
DEMETRIUS T

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

201701260000
31350

01/26/2017
10:37:34 AM

HESTER
TIFFNEY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201701260000
31840

01/26/2017
01:13:24 PM

DALE
BRITTANY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201702020000
41040

02/02/2017
12:21:38 AM

JONES
TIKISHA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STANDARD
FURNITURE
CO

201702030000
42070

02/03/2017
10:13:21 AM

GRIDER JOHN
C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201702030000
42100

02/03/2017
10:13:24 AM

HARRIS
TAMMY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201702030000
42140

02/03/2017
10:13:28 AM

HOPKINS
MILTON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

201702030000
42110

02/03/2017
10:13:25 AM

HARRIS
MILLARD

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N



201702030000
42160

02/03/2017
10:13:30 AM

GUY WILLIAM Defendant JUDGEMENTS WEATHERLY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

201702030000
42180

02/03/2017
10:13:32 AM

FREEMAN
MARTHA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DEER RIDGE
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

201701300000
36360

01/30/2017
02:40:32 PM

DEFALCO
RODNEY J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS R E MICHEL
COMPANY
LLC

201702100000
49890

02/10/2017
10:30:51 AM

EDWARDS
CAROLE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201702100000
51360

02/10/2017
02:04:30 PM

DODSON
GWINDA B

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

201702130000
52450

02/13/2017
12:47:33 AM

DAVENPORT
MINNIE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201702230000
63920

02/23/2017
11:42:23 AM

HICKS JANE Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

201702230000
64430

02/23/2017
03:32:00 PM

DOUGLAS
JAZMIN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201702230000
64450

02/23/2017
03:32:02 PM

GETTRIDGE
RONALD

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201702230000
64610

02/23/2017
03:50:19 PM

JOHNSON
JOSEPH A

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

AUTHENTIC
RESTORATIO
N LLC

Instr
#:20170206000
044070

201702140000
53510

02/14/2017
10:57:45 AM

GIBSON
SAMUEL

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

UNIVERSITY
OF ALABAMA
HOSPITAL

201702240000
65310

02/24/2017
11:49:29 AM

CURTIS
COURTNEY R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MARINER
FINANCE LLC


