	Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Re	corded= 2	017; Party	Role= De	efendant;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701050000 04400	01/05/2017 10:29:59 AM	DICKSON LEAH W	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201701050000 04700	01/05/2017 11:57:59 AM	HILL TIM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ZAYLER KENNETH M						Other:SEE INST
201701040000 02530	01/04/2017 10:28:17 AM	GREEN TRAVIS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201701130000 18110	01/13/2017 11:40:57 AM	DALE SHANA ANN	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL						
201701180000 22740	01/18/2017 02:05:14 PM	FUDGE MILLARD AUDREN	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BRE ASSOCIATES INC						Other:SEE INST
201701230000 26500	01/23/2017 10:41:56 AM	JONES HAILEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV						
201701230000 26510	01/23/2017 10:44:01 AM	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV						
201701230000 26580	01/23/2017 10:45:36 AM	ELDER REBECCA M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA						
201701230000 26710	01/23/2017 11:08:54 AM	GOODIN AUSTIN	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201701230000 26770	01/23/2017 11:11:11 AM	KELLY DORIAN D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						
201701250000 29670	01/25/2017 11:43:50 AM	HUGHLEY DEMETRIUS T	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
201701260000 31350	01/26/2017 10:37:34 AM	HESTER TIFFNEY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201701260000 31840	01/26/2017 01:13:24 PM	DALE BRITTANY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201702020000 41040	02/02/2017 12:21:38 AM	JONES TIKISHA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STANDARD FURNITURE CO						
201702030000 42070	02/03/2017 10:13:21 AM	GRIDER JOHN C	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						
201702030000 42100	02/03/2017 10:13:24 AM	HARRIS TAMMY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						
201702030000 42140	02/03/2017 10:13:28 AM	HOPKINS MILTON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION						
201702030000 42110	02/03/2017 10:13:25 AM	HARRIS MILLARD	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						

_									
201702030000 42160	02/03/2017 10:13:30 AM	GUY WILLIAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WEATHERLY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION				
201702030000 42180	02/03/2017 10:13:32 AM	FREEMAN MARTHA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DEER RIDGE LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC				
201701300000 36360	01/30/2017 02:40:32 PM	DEFALCO RODNEY J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	R E MICHEL COMPANY LLC				
201702100000 49890	02/10/2017 10:30:51 AM	EDWARDS CAROLE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER				
201702100000 51360	02/10/2017 02:04:30 PM	DODSON GWINDA B	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY				
201702130000 52450	02/13/2017 12:47:33 AM	DAVENPORT MINNIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER				
201702230000 63920	02/23/2017 11:42:23 AM	HICKS JANE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC				
201702230000 64430	02/23/2017 03:32:00 PM	DOUGLAS JAZMIN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC				
201702230000 64450	02/23/2017 03:32:02 PM	GETTRIDGE RONALD	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC				
201702230000 64610	02/23/2017 03:50:19 PM	JOHNSON JOSEPH A	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	AUTHENTIC RESTORATIO N LLC			Instr #:20170206000 044070	
201702140000 53510	02/14/2017 10:57:45 AM	GIBSON SAMUEL	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HOSPITAL				
201702240000 65310	02/24/2017 11:49:29 AM	CURTIS COURTNEY R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MARINER FINANCE LLC				